UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) MICROF LLC PO BOX 70085 ALBANY GA 31708 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/24/2014 02:04:40 PM FILED/CERT THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME Tammy Williams POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE CITY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS 35080 Helena 1252 Johnson st AL USA 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION **ORGANIZATION** NONE DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME **SUFFIX** 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME JOE WILLIAMS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY STATE 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 35080-3150 1252 Johnson St Helena USA AL 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any **ORGANIZATION** DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY **ALBANY** GA 31708 PO BOX 70085 USA 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing and hereafter arising, in and to all of the Equipment subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-6220 between Debtor as Lessee and Microf, LLC as Lessor, (ii) all insurance, warranty, rental and other claims and rights to payment and chattel paper arising out of such Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceeds relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property or rights to which the Lessee may be or become entitled by reason of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purposes of this financing statement, "Equipment" shall be further described in item 16 of the UCC1Ad attached hereto, and includes all substitutions, replacements, upgrades, repairs, parts and attachments, improvements and

accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PRECAUTIONARY AND INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO BE A TRUE LEASE. LESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED BY LESSOR AND LEASED TO LESSEE.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION	√ [if applicable]: ✓ LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEME ESTATE RECORDS. At	ENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorde tach Addendum	ed) in the REAL 7, Check to REC [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	QUEST SEARCH REPO FEE	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE	E DATA					
The total cost of the lea	ase is \$ 11985.89					

9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or	1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	ATEMENT						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR	FIGOTALANE	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Williams	Tammy	WIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX						
0. MISCELLANEOUS:								
			1: 6 } 6 1 1 1 6 					
			201407	24000228060 2/2 \$	19.00			
			Shelby	Cnty Judge of Pro 2014 02:04:40 PM	FILED/CERT			
			0,,24,					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY			
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names	<u> </u>				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDL	MIDDLE NAME				
WILLIAMS		JOE						
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
1252 Johnson St		Helena	AL	35080-3150				
id. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	NIZATION 11g. O	RGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	у			
ORGANIZA DEBTOR	ITION	1			□ NC			
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'	S NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
R ACT MANE		FIRST NAME	I MIDDI	E NAME	SUFFIX			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDL	E INAME	SUFFIX			
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY			
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:					
collateral, or is filed as a 🔽 fixture fili				2 <i>C</i> 'NI 4 020000 C# 021 41	201407			
4. Description of real estate:		2014 BRYANT Heat P	ump Condenser M# 21	3CNAU3UUUU 5# U3141	221420			
LOTS 10-11 BLOCK B LIE	BERTY HEIGHTS MAP	2014 BRYANT Air Ha	ndler M# FB4CNF030	T00 S# 2214A70156				
BOOK 3 PAGE 26 Shelby								
		and all replacement	s. substitutions. pa	arts, repairs, addit	ions.			
		_	and all replacements, substitutions, parts, repairs, additions, accessions, accessories, and improvements incorporated therein or					
		affixed or attached	affixed or attached thereto, and any and all proceeds (cash and					
		non-cash), including	g the proceeds of a	ll insurance polici	es			
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWN	IED of above decoribed real actate							
(if Debtor does not have a record interes								
			•					
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and	check only one hox					
		1 — — —	ustee acting with respect to	property held in trust or	Decedent's Esta			
					1			
		18. Check only if applicable and	i check <u>only</u> one box.					
		18. Check only if applicable and Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	- _					
			UTILITY	on				